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(Male Thread)

(Standard and Push-Loc Hose Barb)

DF-Series Industrial Interchange (Nipple)

	 Part NO.	 Body Size	th read size	 Body Material

	 D2M1
	 D2M1-B
	 D2M1-S
	 D2M2
	 D2M2-B
	 D2M2-S
	 D2BM2
	 D2M3
	 D2M3-B
	 D2BM3

	 D3M2
	 D3M3
	 D3M3-B
	 D3M3-S
	 D3BM3
	 D3M4

	 D4M2
	 D4M3
	 D4M4
	 D4M4-B
	 D4M4-S
	 D4BM4
	 D4M6

	 D6M4
	 D6M6
	 D6M8

1/8”-27 NPTF 
1/8”-27 NPTF 
1/8”-27 NPTF 
1/4”-18 NPTF 
1/4”-18 NPTF 
1/4”-18 NPTF 
R1/4” BSPT 

3/8”-18 NPTF 
3/8”-18 NPTF 
R3/8” BSPT 

 
1/4”-18 NPTF 
3/8”-18 NPTF 
3/8”-18 NPTF 
3/8”-18 NPTF 
R3/8” BSPT 

1/2”-14 NPTF 
 

1/4”-18 NPTF 
3/8”-18 NPTF 
1/2”-14 NPTF 
1/2”-14 NPTF 
1/2”-14 NPTF 
R1/2” BSPT 

3/4”-14 NPTF 
 

1/2”-14 NPTF 
3/4”-14 NPTF 

1”-111/2 NPTF

Steel 
Steel 

303 Stainless Steel 
Steel
Brass 

303 Stainless Steel 
Steel 
Steel 
Brass 
Steel 

 
Steel 
Steel 
Brass 

303 Stainless Steel 
Steel 
Steel 

 
Steel 
Steel 
Steel 
Brass 

303 Stainless Steel 
Steel 
Steel 

 
Steel 
Steel 
Steel

1/4”
1/4” 
1/4”
1/4” 
1/4” 
1/4” 
1/4” 
1/4” 
1/4” 
1/4” 

 
3/8” 
3/8” 
3/8” 
3/8” 
3/8” 
3/8” 

 
1/2” 
1/2” 
1/2” 
1/2” 
1/2” 
1/2” 
1/2” 

 
3/4” 
3/4” 
3/4”

D-Series Industrial Interchange (Automatic Safety Coupler)

	 Part NO.	 Body Size	 BARB CONFIGURATION	 Body Material

	 2DS2-B
	 2DS2-S
	 2DB2-B
	 2DS2.5-B
	 2DS3-B
	 2DB3-B

	 3DS2-B
	 3DS3-B
	 3DS3-S
	 3DB3-B
	 3DS4-B

	 4DS3-B
	 4DS4-B
	 4DS4-S
	 4DB4-B
	 4DS6-B

	 6DS4-B
	 6DS6-B
	 6DS8-B

Brass 
303 Stainless Steel 

Brass 
Brass 
Brass 
Brass 

 
Brass 
Brass 

303 Stainless Steel 
Brass 
Brass 

 
Brass 
Brass 

303 Stainless Steel 
Brass 
Brass 

 
Brass 
Brass 
Brass

1/4” Hose Barb 
1/4” Hose Barb 
1/4” Push-Loc 

5/16” Hose Barb 
3/8” Hose Barb 
3/8” Push-Loc 

 
1/4” Hose Barb 
3/8” Hose Barb 
3/8” Hose Barb 
3/8” Push-Loc 

1/2” Hose Barb 
 

3/8” Hose Barb 
1/2” Hose Barb 
1/2” Hose Barb 
1/2” Hose Barb 
3/4” Hose Barb 

 
1/2” Hose Barb 
3/4” Hose Barb 
1” Hose Barb

1/4”
1/4” 
1/4”
1/4” 
1/4” 
1/4” 

 
3/8” 
3/8” 
3/8” 
3/8” 
3/8” 

 
1/2” 
1/2” 
1/2” 
1/2” 
1/2” 

 
3/4” 
3/4” 
3/4”


